LA RONDE DES TORTUES 2009

Place Doss: Temps
1 83 00h42m34
17 00h42m36
2 00h42m59
63 00h44m48
74 00h45m23
48 00h45m54
84 00h45m57
76 00h47m23
9 56 00h47m50
10 21 00h48m32
11 88 00h49m10
12 7 00h49m46
13 79 00h50m30
14 27 00h50m47
15 10 00h51m14
16 37 00h51m15
17 65 00h51m21
18 81 00h50m47
19 69 00h51m32
20 68 00h52m04
21 3 00h52m32
22 6 00h52m51
23 14 00h52m54
24 78 00h53m07
25 57 00h53m17
26 67 00h53m54
27 75 00h53m57
28 47 00h53m57
29 29 00h54m04
30 100 00h54m10
31 38 00h54m10
32 123 00h54m13
33 16 00h54m14
34 33 00h54m15
35 59 00h55m02
36 77 00h55m05
37 105 00h55m06
38 72 00h55m20
39 26 00h55m22
40 39 00h55m26
41 49 00h55m41
42 25 00h56m14
43 13 00h56m41
44 73 00h57m00
45 9 00h57m05
46 52 00h57m12
47 31 00h57m14
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NOM Prénom
CANTAGREL Nicolas
LACOMBE Régis
DURAND Clément
GRATUSSE Cédric
SAHUT Norbert
STEVANIN Laurent
BOUISSOU Vincent
CALMES Aurélien
ISSALY Laurent
MALRIC Patrick
ESPINASSE Christophe
RIGAUD Yannick
PRATS Jean Luc
PIONNEAU Pascal
GUARDIA Vincent
AYRINHAC Corentin
NAVARETTE André
PARRA Jean Didier
DEBAISIEUX Michel
CLAUDE Jerome
CULOTO Thomas
RIGAUD Alain
AUSTRUY Fabien
SALAMACK Sylvie
FUGIT Jean Pierre
FAGES Boris

LABIT Laurent
TARDIEU Frederic
BERNAL José
OUSTRY Gérard
LORTAL Benoit
JACINTO Didier
BREUIL Romain
CHAGOT Patrick
MUNOZ Jean Paul
SALAMACK Jacques
VAYSSADE Hervé
POZOULS Philippe
LABURTHE Vincent
VAISSIE Michel
AURIERES Frederic
LAURENS Jacques
DEBORD Rémi
POZOULS Florian
MARRE Francis
FRANCOUAL Patrick
SALES Vincent

Club

LA PRIMAUBE
CONSEIL GENERAL 12
SRA

Individuel

SRA

BOSCH

Individuel

LA PRIMAUBE

TEAM VILLEFRANCHOIS
Individuel

Individuel

Individuel

ECVD

LALO

VCAN

SPORT CAUSSE AVENTURE
JOG 12

Individuel

TEAM VILLEFRANCHOIS
Individuel

Individuel

Individuel

TOUROULI

LA PRIMAUBE
Individuel

Individuel

LA PRIMAUBE
Individuel

TOUROULI

LA PRIMAUBE

LALO

Individuel
Individuel

LA PRIMAUBE

Individuel

Individuel

LALO

LIBRE FOULEES SAINT MAU
ASCLAIRES

LALO

FOULES OLT ESPALION
Individuel

LA PRIMAUBE

Individuel

Individuel

Cl./CiCat.

1 SH
1 VIH
2 SH
3 SH
2 VIH
4 SH
5 SH
6 SH
7 SH
3 ViH
4 V1H
8 SH
5 V1H
6 VIH
1.JG
1 CG
7 V1H
8 VIH
1 V2H
9 SH
10 SH
2 V2H
9 ViH
1 VIF
10 V1H
11 SH
12 SH
13 SH
11 VIH
3 V2H
12 VIH
4 V2H
2 JG
5 V2H
13 VIH
6 V2H
14 V1H
15 V1H
16 V1H
7 V2H
17 VIH
8 V2H
14 SH
2 CG
9 V2H
18 V1H
19 V1H



48
49
50
o1
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

30 00h57m20
106 00h57m25
62 00h57m41
19 00h58m22
36 00h58m40
98 00h58m48
103 00h58m49
12 00h58m49
127 00h58m50
32 00h58m51
89 00h58m55
28 00h58m56
124 00h58m59
126 00h59mO01
93 00h59m04
107 00h59m06
50 00h59m15
58 00h59m44
4 01hOOM10
121 01hOOm18
18 01h00m52
90 01h01mO06
102 01h01m22
125 01h01m27
61 01h01m30
64 01h02mO08
22 01h02m29
51 01h03mO1
82 01h03m13
60 01h03m13
71 01h03m57
80 01h04m00
43 01h04m00
44 01h04m00
23 01h04mO1
24 01h04mO1
101 01h04m52
5 01h05m34
122 01h05m34
15 01h06m04
95 01h06m08
1 01h07mO03
70 01h07m24
54 01h07m29
35 01h07m30
53 01h07m36
20 01h07m49
97 01h07m55
91 01h08m09
86 01h08m36
11 01h10m11
94 01h11m33
87 01h11m38

TEYSSEDRE Noél
CHANUT Bernard
CANTALA Christian
FAU Jean Louis
AYRIGNAC Philippe
CLARY Lionel
GUILLEM William
DEBORD Jean Paul
FRAYSSE Sylvain
CROIZIER Magali
BOIS Christophe
FOUCHE Corine
COURSIERES Lionel
RUFFIE Eric
BERTRAND Anne Marie
DELAGNES Yves
BOUDET Eric

PANIS Bernard
LAGARRIGUE Sylvain
COULY Gilles
LEGROS Daniel
TURLAN Jean Philippe
DAUDE Jean Marc
LOPEZ Philippe
CASTRATARO Emilio
GRAILHE Alain
BARCELONNE Mickaél
DELFRASY Vincent
PARA MOMBOISSE Evelyne
MUNOZ Dorian
SALVAN Christian
MOMBOISSE Joélle
POURCEL Raymond
CABREL Gilles
GARCIA Jean Claude
ALBOUY Roger
AYMARD Frederic
RODRIGUEZ Antoine
COMBRES Willy
VANRENTERGNEM Martine
CARRIERE André
VIGUIE Jean
VALENQ Hervé
CASSAN Christine
RIOLS Jean Marc
PRIVE Nicole
MOZERAND Denise
MARRAGOU Rebecca
BOU Jacques
VLEMINCKX Bernard
GUARDIA Michel
MAZARD Michel
VLEMINCKX Evelyne

Individuel

Individuel

TEAM VILLEFRANCHOIS
JOG 12

SPORT CAUSSE AVENTURE
Individuel

Individuel

FOULES OLT ESPALION

DRUELLE
Individuel
LALO
JOG 12

Individuel
Individuel
ASCLAIRES
Individuel
Individuel

VCAN
Individuel
LALO

Individuel
Individuel
JOG 12
ASCLAIRES
ARPAJON

Individuel
Individuel

LIBRE F SAINT MAURICE
JOG 12

JOG 12

JOG 12
Individuel

LES TRACAIRES
SCA

JOG 12
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
COUREURS VILLENEUVOIS
ASCLAIRE

LA DRUELLOISE
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
FOULES RODEZ
Individuel

15 SH
1 V3H
2 V3H

16 SH

20 V1H

10 V2H

21 ViH

11 V2H

17 SH
1 SF

22 V1H
2 SF

23 V1H

24 V1H
1 V2F

12 V2H

18 SH

13 V2H

25 V1H

26 V1H
3 V3H

27 V1H

28 V1H

29 V1H
4 V3H
5 V3H
3 JG

19 SH
2 VIF
3 CG

30 V1H
3 V1IF

14 V2H

31 ViH
6 V3H

15 V2H

20 SH

16 V2H

21 SH
2 V2F
1 V4H
7 V3H

32 V1H
4 V1F

17 V2H
3 V2F
4 V2F
3 SF

18 V2H
8 V3H

19 V2H
9 V3H
1 V3F



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

128 01h11m39
92 01h11mb54
41 01h13m12
42 01h13m13

8 01h14m16
34 01h15m02
85 01h15m18

104 01h16m10
46 01h17m49
45 01h17m51
55 01h20m03
66 01h21m08
99 01h21m08

SEGOND Jojo
SOLA Christophe
BOUBY Nathalie
BOUBY Olivier
LEMAIRE Bruno
FAMECHERE Yves
GOMEZ Rasalina
BRAS Audrey
DOUILLARD Bastien
GATANO Alain
BOULANGER Laura
SENECHAL Jocelyn
SENECHAL Michel

Individuel
JOG 12
JOG 12
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
JOG 12
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
TEAM VILLEFRANCHOIS
TEAM 12

20 V2H
33 V1H
4 SF
22 SH
23 SH
21 V2H
5 V1F
5 SF
24 SH
22 V2H
1 CF
23 V2H
10 V3H



